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PLANNER
Shaun Marq 

August In Bloom
@augustinbloom

PHOTOGRAPHER
Marina Lin 

Rose Vine Studios
@rosevinestudios

MAKEUP ARTIST 
Robyn Jeige 
Jeige Beauty
@jeigebeauty  

 
BRIDAL BOUTIQUE

White Toronto
@whitetoronto

CATERER 
Daniel et Daniel 
@danieletdaniel

TABLETOP 
William Ashley

@williamashleyco

JEWELLER
Crown and Carat
@crownandcarat

VENUE Space On King @spaceonking 

MODEL Anna @gonkanna from 

Dulcedo Models @dulcedomodels 

VIDEOGRAPHY @modern.frame.media 

AISLE @reznickeventcarpets

SHE IS 
THE MOMENT

105@WEDLUXETORONTO 

This page and opposite: MAKEUP Jeige Beauty @jeigebeauty • HAIR Eryn Shannon Hair @esbridal • GOWN Missia Bridal @missia.bridal • EARRINGS Jennifer Behr @jenniferbehr 

from WHITE TORONTO @whitetoronto • MANICURE The Nail and Champagne Bar @thenailandchampagnebar • FLORAL DESIGN Simply Elegant By Emma @simplyelegantbyemma • 

STOOLS Detailz Furniture Rentals @detailzfurniturerentals • PLINTHS Marquee Letters Toronto @marqueeletterstoronto 

CANDLES Bare & Co. @bareandcobytee • AISLE Reznick Event Carpets @reznickeventcarpets
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This page and opposite:  

 

MAKEUP 

Jeige Beauty 

@jeigebeauty 

 

HAIR 

Eryn Shannon Hair 

@esbridal 

 

EARRINGS 

Jennifer Behr 

@jenniferbehr 

from White Toronto 

@whitetoronto  

 

PANTSUIT 

Missia Bridal 

@missia.bridal 

 

EVENT PLANNING August In Bloom @augustinbloom 

PHOTOGRAPHY Rose Vine Studios @rosevinestudios 

STATIONERY Paper Palette @paperpalette 

FLORAL DESIGN Simply Elegant By Emma @simplyelegantbyemma 

TABLE & CHAIRS Detailz Furniture Rentals @detailzfurniturerentals 

PLINTHS Marquee Letters Toronto @marqueeletterstoronto 

CANDLES Bare & Co. @bareandcobytee 

LINEN Susan Murray @susanmurrayinternational 
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EVENT PLANNING August In Bloom @augustinbloom 

PHOTOGRAPHY Rose Vine Studios @rosevinestudios 

ILLUSTRATION Yaelly @_yaelly 

FLORAL DESIGN Simply Elegant By Emma @simplyelegantbyemma 

TABLE & CHAIRS Detailz Furniture Rentals @detailzfurniturerentals 

TABLEWARE & CANDLE HOLDERS William Ashley @williamashleyco  

MENUS Paper Palette @paperpalette 

PLINTHS Marquee Letters Toronto @marqueeletterstoronto 

CANDLES Bare & Co. @bareandcobytee 

LINEN Susan Murray @susanmurrayinternational  

This page and opposite:  

 

MAKEUP 

Jeige Beauty 

@jeigebeauty 

 

HAIR 

Eryn Shannon Hair 

@esbridal 

 

EARRINGS 

Jennifer Behr 

@jenniferbehr 

from White Toronto 

@whitetoronto  

 

GOWN AND GLOVES 

Danielle Frankel  

from White Toronto 

@whitetoronto  
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EVENT PLANNING August In Bloom @augustinbloom 

PHOTOGRAPHY Rose Vine Studios @rosevinestudios 

ILLUSTRATION Yaelly @_yaelly 

FLORAL DESIGN Simply Elegant By Emma @simplyelegantbyemma 

TABLEWARE & CANDLE HOLDERS William Ashley @williamashleyco  

INVITATIONS Paper Palette @paperpalette 

PLINTHS & UNICORN Marquee Letters Toronto @marqueeletterstoronto 

CANDLES Bare & Co. @bareandcobytee 

LINEN Susan Murray @susanmurrayinternational   

CAKE Cry Baby Cakes @crybaby.cakes  

MAKEUP Jeige Beauty @jeigebeauty 

HAIR Eryn Shannon Hair @esbridal 

SILVER PANTSUIT & MINI DRESS WITH FEATHERS Narces @narces 

NECKLACE AND RING Crown and Carat @crownandcarat 

EARRINGS White Toronto @whitetoronto

“Once inside a SOHO gallery 
guarded by a cute bouncer, 
a 2024 Disco Renaissance 

'after-party' wedding unfolds—
where art is the vibe. Whose 
Upper East Sider’s kid is this? 
Whoever she is, she’s the 
moment. The love is loving, 
the drinks are pouring, and the 
beats aren’t stopping.” 

– Shaun Marq, Planner, August in Bloom

EARRINGS, HEADBAND AND GLOVES 

White Toronto 

@whitetoronto

NECKLACE 

Crown and Carat 

@crownandcarat
CATERING 

Daniel et Daniel 

@danieletdaniel


